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256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM VULCAN Z 512GB 540/476MB/s 2,5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

TEAM T-FORCE G70 PRO 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFHO01T0C129)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO2TOC101)

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G6C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-

320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/456MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)
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480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G0C101)

TEAM GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

TEAM T-FORCE G70 PRO 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 T(TM8FFH002TOC129)

TEAM T-FORCE G70 PRO 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004TOC129)

Intenso

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

24,20

24,31

25,24

45,83

49,44

69,01

129,

252,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

78

usb

35
usb



